Pupillencompetitie poule 3		13  april 2013 	Lelystad
Uitslag estafettes – IN ROOD – Buiten Mede dinging
	Tijd
	Categorie
	
	Laan 1
	Laan 2
	Laan 3
	Laan 4
	Laan 5
	Laan 6
	Laan 7
	Laan 8

	10.30
	JP A2
	4 x 60
	
	Triathlon A
	Tempo C
	Spirit
	Triathlon B
	Clytoneus
	Tempo D
	Phoenix (BM)

	Uitslag
	
	36.66
	40.00
	39.59
	39.75
	
	
	dq

	10.40
	JP A1
	4 x 60
	
	Tempo A
	Triathlon
	Phoenix (BM)
	Tempo B
	Spirit 
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	44.35
	40.56
	45.13
	40.71
	40.26
	
	

	10.45
	MP A1
	4 x 60
	
	Spirit
	Triathlon A
	Tempo
	Triathlon B
	
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	44.51
	40.78
	41.92
	42.12
	
	
	

	10.55
	MP A2
	4 x 60
	
	Triathlon B (BM)
	Spirit
	Triathlon A
	Tempo
	
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	42.62
	41.96
	36.18
	42.35
	
	
	

	11.10
	JP C
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]4 x 40
	
	Clytoneus
	Triathlon
	Spirit
	
	
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	30.39
	33.38
	31.90
	
	
	
	

	11.15
	MP C
	4 x 40
	
	Triathlon A
	Triathlon B
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	29.99
	35.09
	
	
	
	
	

	11.20
	JP B
	4 x 40
	
	Tempo
	Triathlon A
	Spirit (BM)
	Triathlon (BM)
	Phoenix
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	30.31
	28.90
	30.39
	33.18
	35.55
	
	

	11.25
	MP B
	4 x 40
	
	Triathlon B
	Triathlon A
	Phoenix (BM)
	
	
	
	

	Uitslag
	
	30.46
	29.23
	33.14
	
	
	
	



